
# Mesure Tour

1 RUE GREGORY 8 Tours

1 15:13:13.59 00:24.02

2 15:19:31.86 06:18.28

3 15:26:02.22 06:30.36

4 15:32:21.22 06:19.01

5 15:38:56.38 06:35.16

6 15:45:22.99 06:26.61

7 15:52:01.12 06:38.13

8 15:58:16.60 06:15.49

2 GIBANEL JÉRÔME 8 Tours

1 15:13:15.22 00:25.65

2 15:19:49.56 06:34.34

3 15:26:27.45 06:37.89

4 15:33:08.88 06:41.43

5 15:39:45.50 06:36.63

6 15:46:30.43 06:44.93

7 15:53:17.35 06:46.92

8 16:00:06.35 06:49.00

3 LASSALLE JEAN FRANCOIS 8 Tours

1 15:13:06.08 00:16.51

2 15:19:26.44 06:20.36

3 15:26:02.60 06:36.16

4 15:32:21.51 06:18.92

5 15:38:56.12 06:34.61

6 15:45:22.46 06:26.35

7 15:52:01.69 06:39.23

8 15:58:40.89 06:39.21

4 OMPRARET HERVE 8 Tours

1 15:13:50.31 01:00.74

2 15:20:40.84 06:50.54

3 15:27:34.25 06:53.41

4 15:34:42.17 07:07.92

5 15:41:45.16 07:03.00

6 15:48:54.07 07:08.91

7 15:56:03.01 07:08.95

8 16:03:35.90 07:32.89

5 DAVIA XAVIER 7 Tours

1 15:13:55.33 01:05.76

2 15:21:23.77 07:28.44

3 15:28:50.31 07:26.55

4 15:36:27.31 07:37.00

5 15:44:00.07 07:32.76

6 15:51:28.37 07:28.30

7 15:58:45.68 07:17.31

6 MONTAGNOL JEREMY 4 Tours

1 15:13:32.44 00:42.87

2 15:20:30.90 06:58.47

3 15:27:48.47 07:17.57

4 15:35:16.81 07:28.35



7 HAURAT TONY 8 Tours

1 15:13:07.06 00:17.49

2 15:19:26.16 06:19.10

3 15:26:03.56 06:37.41

4 15:32:22.11 06:18.56

5 15:38:56.68 06:34.57

6 15:45:22.74 06:26.07

7 15:51:56.93 06:34.19

8 15:58:19.74 06:22.82

8 JEANNEAU SEBASTIEN 8 Tours

1 15:13:43.67 00:54.10

2 15:20:31.12 06:47.46

3 15:27:24.29 06:53.17

4 15:34:21.56 06:57.28

5 15:41:18.84 06:57.28

6 15:48:14.05 06:55.22

7 15:55:41.01 07:26.96

8 16:05:17.47 09:36.47

9 SHAW ANDREW 8 Tours

1 15:13:33.80 00:44.23

2 15:20:05.79 06:31.99

3 15:26:47.00 06:41.22

4 15:33:26.67 06:39.67

5 15:40:10.17 06:43.51

6 15:47:01.09 06:50.92

7 15:53:52.46 06:51.37

8 16:00:50.30 06:57.85

10 MARTINEZ JOHAN 8 Tours

1 15:13:22.80 00:33.23

2 15:19:53.11 06:30.31

3 15:26:26.32 06:33.21

4 15:33:09.19 06:42.88

5 15:39:55.68 06:46.50

6 15:46:43.33 06:47.66

7 15:53:34.56 06:51.23

8 16:00:31.40 06:56.85

11 BAREILLE THOMAS 8 Tours

1 15:12:57.50 00:07.93

2 15:19:09.83 06:12.33

3 15:25:36.34 06:26.52

4 15:31:59.35 06:23.02

5 15:38:14.56 06:15.21

6 15:44:44.59 06:30.04

7 15:51:14.96 06:30.38

8 15:57:55.06 06:40.10

13 LARROZE MAXIME 8 Tours

1 15:13:06.67 00:17.10

2 15:19:28.14 06:21.47

3 15:26:04.03 06:35.90

4 15:32:27.28 06:23.25



5 15:38:56.96 06:29.68

6 15:45:23.88 06:26.93

7 15:51:58.69 06:34.81

8 15:58:25.46 06:26.77

14 COULOMB DAVID 8 Tours

1 15:13:31.96 00:42.39

2 15:20:05.21 06:33.25

3 15:26:46.34 06:41.14

4 15:33:27.16 06:40.82

5 15:40:10.68 06:43.53

6 15:47:01.52 06:50.84

7 15:53:54.64 06:53.13

8 16:00:51.80 06:57.16

16 DIEGO ERIC 8 Tours

1 15:13:31.14 00:41.57

2 15:20:00.51 06:29.38

3 15:26:37.85 06:37.35

4 15:33:14.97 06:37.12

5 15:39:49.34 06:34.37

6 15:46:25.90 06:36.57

7 15:53:13.45 06:47.55

8 15:59:58.67 06:45.23

17 MONGRAIN BRYAN 8 Tours

1 15:13:43.31 00:53.74

2 15:20:30.46 06:47.15

3 15:27:25.93 06:55.47

4 15:34:21.26 06:55.34

5 15:41:19.66 06:58.40

6 15:48:24.38 07:04.73

7 15:55:31.71 07:07.33

8 16:02:41.13 07:09.42

18 MICHAILLE ALEXIS 8 Tours

1 15:13:14.62 00:25.05

2 15:20:01.87 06:47.25

3 15:26:46.76 06:44.89

4 15:33:49.31 07:02.56

5 15:40:44.66 06:55.36

6 15:47:50.94 07:06.28

7 15:55:26.31 07:35.38

8 16:02:19.54 06:53.24

31 GUINLE ALAIN 8 Tours

1 15:13:50.72 01:01.15

2 15:20:59.11 07:08.39

3 15:28:02.15 07:03.05

4 15:35:16.33 07:14.18

5 15:42:23.21 07:06.88

6 15:49:37.00 07:13.79

7 15:57:03.51 07:26.52

8 16:05:01.62 07:58.11

32 VIROLEAU PIERRE 2 Tours



1 15:13:55.77 01:06.20

2 15:20:56.17 07:00.41

33 GAUTIER STEPHANE 7 Tours

1 15:13:56.30 01:06.73

2 15:21:11.08 07:14.79

3 15:28:35.04 07:23.97

4 15:36:02.38 07:27.34

5 15:43:33.77 07:31.40

6 15:51:12.52 07:38.75

7 15:58:58.94 07:46.42

34 SAVAZZI SYLVAIN 8 Tours

1 15:13:58.00 01:08.43

2 15:20:53.28 06:55.28

3 15:27:34.55 06:41.27

4 15:34:28.60 06:54.05

5 15:41:19.84 06:51.25

6 15:48:13.65 06:53.82

7 15:55:14.12 07:00.47

8 16:02:38.87 07:24.75

35 DIEGO ROMAIN 8 Tours

1 15:13:25.61 00:36.04

2 15:19:54.49 06:28.89

3 15:26:27.84 06:33.35

4 15:33:07.78 06:39.94

5 15:39:38.89 06:31.12

6 15:46:21.62 06:42.74

7 15:53:07.87 06:46.25

8 15:59:57.71 06:49.85

36 Dos Santos Mathieu 7 Tours

1 15:13:56.90 01:07.33

2 15:20:56.03 06:59.13

3 15:27:56.49 07:00.46

4 15:35:05.67 07:09.18

5 15:42:31.21 07:25.55

6 15:50:18.05 07:46.84

7 15:58:49.89 08:31.85

37 Caropalma Manuel 8 Tours

1 15:13:48.95 00:59.38

2 15:20:41.15 06:52.21

3 15:27:30.31 06:49.16

4 15:34:28.90 06:58.59

5 15:41:39.56 07:10.66

6 15:48:54.30 07:14.74

7 15:56:31.60 07:37.31

8 16:04:15.96 07:44.36

38 Gomez Vincent 3 Tours

1 15:13:53.03 01:03.46

2 15:20:41.88 06:48.85

3 15:27:33.40 06:51.53

39 Gattoni Nicolas 8 Tours



1 15:13:52.42 01:02.85

2 15:20:54.74 07:02.32

3 15:27:56.88 07:02.15

4 15:35:06.00 07:09.13

5 15:42:16.55 07:10.55

6 15:49:25.74 07:09.20

7 15:56:38.89 07:13.15

8 16:03:37.76 06:58.88

51 SENTIER BRUNO 7 Tours

1 13:00:38.01 00:04.87

2 13:08:28.18 07:50.17

3 13:16:40.76 08:12.59

4 13:25:07.06 08:26.30

5 13:33:42.24 08:35.19

6 13:42:16.72 08:34.48

7 13:50:57.34 08:40.62

52 BRUYÈRE FABRICE 8 Tours

1 13:00:38.36 00:05.22

2 13:08:01.14 07:22.79

3 13:15:15.65 07:14.51

4 13:22:37.94 07:22.30

5 13:30:04.16 07:26.22

6 13:37:31.73 07:27.57

7 13:45:19.90 07:48.18

8 13:53:05.14 07:45.24

53 PRAT MATEO 8 Tours

1 13:00:37.47 00:04.33

2 13:07:24.49 06:47.02

3 13:14:26.89 07:02.41

4 13:21:37.12 07:10.24

5 13:29:03.46 07:26.34

6 13:37:00.01 07:56.56

7 13:44:57.93 07:57.92

8 13:52:59.02 08:01.09

54 ESPOUY GILLES 8 Tours

1 13:01:46.73 01:13.59

2 13:09:10.76 07:24.03

3 13:16:44.69 07:33.94

4 13:24:23.91 07:39.23

5 13:32:03.17 07:39.27

6 13:39:37.18 07:34.01

7 13:47:13.06 07:35.89

8 13:54:52.92 07:39.86

55 AUBIER FLORENT 8 Tours

1 13:00:37.99 00:04.85

2 13:07:39.28 07:01.29

3 13:14:29.59 06:50.32

4 13:21:39.41 07:09.82

5 13:28:44.86 07:05.46

6 13:36:00.96 07:16.10



7 13:42:52.60 06:51.65

8 13:49:45.20 06:52.60

56 CABANNES LANDRY 8 Tours

1 13:00:37.10 00:03.96

2 13:07:24.19 06:47.09

3 13:14:28.31 07:04.12

4 13:21:38.97 07:10.66

5 13:28:44.99 07:06.03

6 13:36:00.48 07:15.49

7 13:43:00.08 06:59.61

8 13:50:02.61 07:02.54

57 LARROUY HUGO 8 Tours

1 13:00:40.77 00:07.63

2 13:08:09.31 07:28.55

3 13:14:57.34 06:48.03

4 13:21:56.44 06:59.11

5 13:28:50.74 06:54.31

6 13:36:00.61 07:09.87

7 13:42:58.29 06:57.68

8 13:49:56.89 06:58.61

58 LARROUY AXEL 7 Tours

1 13:00:40.71 00:07.57

2 13:08:17.97 07:37.26

3 13:15:26.55 07:08.58

4 13:23:07.44 07:40.90

5 13:30:59.91 07:52.48

6 13:38:35.92 07:36.01

7 13:45:57.80 07:21.89

59 DIAZ OLIVIER 7 Tours

1 13:00:39.05 00:05.91

2 13:07:40.96 07:01.92

3 13:14:48.38 07:07.42

4 13:23:14.31 08:25.94

5 13:30:44.60 07:30.29

6 13:38:21.68 07:37.08

7 13:46:53.06 08:31.39

60 PESTANA FREDERIC 8 Tours

1 13:00:37.91 00:04.77

2 13:07:41.69 07:03.79

3 13:14:59.25 07:17.57

4 13:22:32.39 07:33.14

5 13:30:09.64 07:37.26

6 13:38:01.63 07:52.00

7 13:45:53.42 07:51.79

8 13:53:48.81 07:55.39

61 BAILLEUX HERVE 7 Tours

1 13:00:39.55 00:06.41

2 13:08:39.68 08:00.13

3 13:16:52.53 08:12.86

4 13:25:40.30 08:47.77



5 13:34:26.87 08:46.58

6 13:43:25.08 08:58.21

7 13:52:32.95 09:07.88

62 JEAN PHILIPPE DULAC 8 Tours

1 13:00:37.16 00:04.02

2 13:07:47.41 07:10.26

3 13:14:53.20 07:05.79

4 13:22:02.07 07:08.88

5 13:29:22.30 07:20.23

6 13:36:44.02 07:21.72

7 13:44:06.40 07:22.39

8 13:51:31.78 07:25.38

63 HAMMOND STUART 8 Tours

1 13:00:39.52 00:06.38

2 13:08:21.80 07:42.28

3 13:15:42.80 07:21.01

4 13:23:10.22 07:27.42

5 13:30:52.00 07:41.79

6 13:38:39.74 07:47.75

7 13:46:20.65 07:40.91

8 13:54:05.78 07:45.13

64 TALBOT LOIC 8 Tours

1 13:00:38.75 00:05.61

2 13:07:54.37 07:15.62

3 13:15:02.03 07:07.67

4 13:22:17.05 07:15.02

5 13:29:45.39 07:28.35

6 13:37:15.39 07:30.00

7 13:44:48.76 07:33.38

8 13:52:27.93 07:39.18

65 BADET MATHIEU 8 Tours

1 13:00:38.45 00:05.31

2 13:07:35.85 06:57.41

3 13:14:55.26 07:19.41

4 13:22:21.63 07:26.37

5 13:29:49.40 07:27.78

6 13:37:14.98 07:25.59

7 13:44:41.80 07:26.82

8 13:52:07.06 07:25.27

66 BOYER SEBASTIEN 2 Tours

1 13:00:39.01 00:05.87

2 13:08:50.30 08:11.29

67 DURVELLE LAURENT 3 Tours

1 13:00:38.15 00:05.01

2 13:07:54.44 07:16.29

3 13:15:13.29 07:18.86

68 RENAUD LANCELLE 8 Tours

1 13:00:39.39 00:06.25

2 13:07:58.05 07:18.66

3 13:15:04.68 07:06.63



4 13:22:20.35 07:15.68

5 13:29:38.73 07:18.39

6 13:37:03.88 07:25.15

7 13:44:30.03 07:26.15

8 13:51:59.54 07:29.52

69 GARCIA NICOLAS 8 Tours

1 13:00:38.54 00:05.40

2 13:07:22.31 06:43.77

3 13:14:28.65 07:06.34

4 13:21:36.47 07:07.82

5 13:28:56.94 07:20.47

6 13:36:18.47 07:21.54

7 13:43:47.90 07:29.44

8 13:51:20.17 07:32.27

70 DAULT ARNAUD 6 Tours

1 13:00:40.52 00:07.38

2 13:08:55.47 08:14.95

3 13:21:52.43 12:56.97

4 13:32:42.26 10:49.84

5 13:42:56.27 10:14.01

6 13:50:15.17 07:18.90

72 DUBARRY DAVID 8 Tours

1 13:00:39.80 00:06.66

2 13:08:09.06 07:29.27

3 13:15:51.87 07:42.81

4 13:23:39.88 07:48.01

5 13:31:34.46 07:54.59

6 13:39:20.24 07:45.79

7 13:47:08.63 07:48.39

8 13:54:27.42 07:18.80

73 Remy Stephane 8 Tours

1 13:00:39.10 00:05.96

2 13:07:46.33 07:07.24

3 13:15:01.67 07:15.34

4 13:22:36.74 07:35.08

5 13:30:23.54 07:46.80

6 13:38:09.47 07:45.93

7 13:45:45.98 07:36.52

8 13:53:06.56 07:20.58

74 Daffos David 8 Tours

1 13:00:39.39 00:06.25

2 13:08:21.40 07:42.01

3 13:15:53.19 07:31.80

4 13:23:31.17 07:37.98

5 13:31:06.49 07:35.32

6 13:38:48.19 07:41.71

7 13:46:35.24 07:47.06

8 13:54:23.84 07:48.60

75 Lisabois Davy 8 Tours

1 13:00:37.81 00:04.67



2 13:07:23.95 06:46.15

3 13:14:27.30 07:03.35

4 13:21:36.19 07:08.90

5 13:28:42.85 07:06.66

6 13:36:00.29 07:17.45

7 13:43:26.18 07:25.89

8 13:50:57.76 07:31.59

76 Tortigue Jean 8 Tours

1 13:00:37.85 00:04.71

2 13:08:10.42 07:32.58

3 13:15:53.90 07:43.49

4 13:23:33.67 07:39.77

5 13:31:16.54 07:42.88

6 13:39:12.30 07:55.77

7 13:46:57.47 07:45.18

8 13:54:48.41 07:50.94

77 Harwood Gary 8 Tours

1 13:00:39.03 00:05.89

2 13:07:59.95 07:20.93

3 13:15:13.54 07:13.59

4 13:22:36.34 07:22.81

5 13:30:05.82 07:29.49

6 13:37:29.93 07:24.11

7 13:44:47.07 07:17.15

8 13:52:20.62 07:33.56

89 Solans Pascal 7 Tours

1 13:02:37.76 00:03.92

2 13:11:22.80 08:45.04

3 13:20:29.42 09:06.63

4 13:29:37.11 09:07.69

5 13:39:09.21 09:32.11

6 13:48:23.75 09:14.54

7 13:58:02.00 09:38.26

90 Acart Louis 7 Tours

1 13:02:39.12 00:05.28

2 13:10:39.34 08:00.22

3 13:18:48.08 08:08.74

4 13:27:02.54 08:14.47

5 13:35:28.09 08:25.56

6 13:44:20.46 08:52.38

7 13:56:00.99 11:40.53

91 AGUIAR ALAIN 7 Tours

1 13:02:38.50 00:04.66

2 13:11:33.58 08:55.08

3 13:20:37.02 09:03.45

4 13:30:13.49 09:36.48

5 13:39:56.16 09:42.67

6 13:49:44.65 09:48.49

7 14:00:23.67 10:39.02

93 SEMENT JEAN-PIERRE 6 Tours



1 13:02:39.75 00:05.91

2 13:12:53.08 10:13.34

3 13:23:03.11 10:10.03

4 13:33:20.03 10:16.93

5 13:45:03.47 11:43.44

6 13:55:58.63 10:55.17

94 MAUPOME DANIEL 7 Tours

1 13:02:38.39 00:04.55

2 13:10:14.49 07:36.10

3 13:18:20.74 08:06.26

4 13:26:34.28 08:13.54

5 13:34:52.40 08:18.12

6 13:42:55.90 08:03.51

7 13:50:50.28 07:54.38

95 BONNECARRERE THOMAS 6 Tours

1 13:02:38.22 00:04.38

2 13:11:27.56 08:49.35

3 13:21:06.08 09:38.52

4 13:31:00.51 09:54.43

5 13:41:30.56 10:30.06

6 13:52:26.84 10:56.28

97 DUROU JEAN MARIE 7 Tours

1 13:02:38.08 00:04.24

2 13:10:15.30 07:37.23

3 13:18:09.69 07:54.40

4 13:26:06.89 07:57.20

5 13:34:07.74 08:00.86

6 13:42:02.04 07:54.31

7 13:49:50.40 07:48.37

98 MARCU JEROME 8 Tours

1 13:02:37.76 00:03.92

2 13:10:04.52 07:26.77

3 13:17:46.78 07:42.27

4 13:25:34.33 07:47.55

5 13:33:31.12 07:56.80

6 13:41:34.03 08:02.91

7 13:49:27.63 07:53.61

8 13:57:44.71 08:17.08

99 MONGUILHET FRANCIS 6 Tours

1 13:02:40.38 00:06.54

2 13:11:58.55 09:18.17

3 13:21:42.01 09:43.46

4 13:32:13.83 10:31.83

5 13:42:30.12 10:16.30

6 13:52:54.44 10:24.32

100 CARMOUZE STEPHANE 7 Tours

1 13:02:38.63 00:04.79

2 13:10:41.60 08:02.98

3 13:18:45.42 08:03.82

4 13:27:02.07 08:16.65



5 13:35:07.66 08:05.59

6 13:43:08.76 08:01.11

7 13:51:28.05 08:19.30

101 LAZONDE CORINNE 6 Tours

1 13:03:10.93 00:05.19

2 13:12:03.36 08:52.43

3 13:21:04.92 09:01.57

4 13:30:11.00 09:06.08

5 13:39:22.49 09:11.50

6 13:48:40.01 09:17.52

102 Montagnol Lysa 6 Tours

1 13:03:09.20 00:03.46

2 13:11:07.76 07:58.57

3 13:19:39.25 08:31.50

4 13:28:14.03 08:34.78

5 13:37:35.88 09:21.86

6 13:46:52.19 09:16.31

103 GIBANEL VIRGINIE 6 Tours

1 13:03:09.80 00:04.06

2 13:12:31.62 09:21.82

3 13:21:47.00 09:15.39

4 13:31:07.49 09:20.49

5 13:40:38.73 09:31.25

6 13:50:30.46 09:51.74

104 MONS CÉLINE 6 Tours

1 13:03:09.43 00:03.69

2 13:12:02.57 08:53.15

3 13:21:02.66 09:00.09

4 13:30:08.17 09:05.52

5 13:39:14.32 09:06.16

6 13:48:25.65 09:11.33

105 SHAW SARAH 3 Tours

1 13:03:09.72 00:03.98

2 13:12:18.40 09:08.68

3 13:22:05.81 09:47.41

106 BRUNET NATHALIE 6 Tours

1 13:03:10.22 00:04.48

2 13:11:33.61 08:23.39

3 13:19:46.83 08:13.22

4 13:27:59.88 08:13.06

5 13:36:14.36 08:14.48

6 13:44:33.21 08:18.85

107 COULOMB PAULINE 5 Tours

1 13:03:09.85 00:04.11

2 13:12:47.63 09:37.79

3 13:22:15.86 09:28.23

4 13:32:11.05 09:55.19

5 13:42:31.63 10:20.59

109 CAOUETTE MYRIAM 6 Tours

1 13:03:10.42 00:04.68



2 13:11:46.22 08:35.81

3 13:20:32.31 08:46.09

4 13:29:39.71 09:07.41

5 13:38:21.31 08:41.60

6 13:47:12.32 08:51.02

110 DAFFOS MARIE HELENE 4 Tours

1 13:03:11.60 00:05.86

2 13:14:33.01 11:21.41

3 13:26:31.46 11:58.46

4 13:39:50.69 13:19.23

111 MAY CLAIRE 6 Tours

1 13:03:10.45 00:04.71

2 13:12:06.55 08:56.10

3 13:21:09.99 09:03.45

4 13:30:40.85 09:30.86

5 13:39:52.48 09:11.64

6 13:49:26.51 09:34.04

112 Del Regno Kathia 6 Tours

1 13:03:10.10 00:04.36

2 13:11:24.45 08:14.35

3 13:19:45.66 08:21.22

4 13:28:01.86 08:16.20

5 13:36:14.92 08:13.07

6 13:44:23.89 08:08.97

121 BRUYÈRE THOMAS 6 Tours

1 13:02:03.99 00:04.26

2 13:08:42.65 06:38.67

3 13:15:49.15 07:06.50

4 13:23:00.17 07:11.02

5 13:30:22.91 07:22.74

6 13:37:35.52 07:12.61

122 LOIRE APOLLINE 6 Tours

1 13:02:05.14 00:05.41

2 13:11:15.16 09:10.02

3 13:20:57.58 09:42.43

4 13:30:40.20 09:42.62

5 13:40:47.90 10:07.71

6 13:51:16.97 10:29.07

123 SABBATUT CHLOE 6 Tours

1 13:02:05.43 00:05.70

2 13:10:04.38 07:58.96

3 13:18:23.61 08:19.23

4 13:26:57.17 08:33.57

5 13:35:43.42 08:46.26

6 13:43:58.52 08:15.10

124 GONZALEZ TRYSTAN 6 Tours

1 13:02:04.38 00:04.65

2 13:09:04.76 07:00.38

3 13:16:32.21 07:27.45

4 13:24:14.21 07:42.01



5 13:31:57.24 07:43.03

6 13:39:33.54 07:36.31

125 LOPEZ MATEO 6 Tours

1 13:02:04.88 00:05.15

2 13:09:58.16 07:53.28

3 13:18:21.35 08:23.19

4 13:26:47.56 08:26.22

5 13:35:31.69 08:44.13

6 13:43:51.30 08:19.61

126 LAFON ETHAN 6 Tours

1 13:02:04.78 00:05.05

2 13:09:44.18 07:39.40

3 13:17:43.41 07:59.24

4 13:26:10.47 08:27.06

5 13:34:27.89 08:17.43

6 13:42:45.89 08:18.01

127 PLANTIER THOMAS 6 Tours

1 13:02:04.13 00:04.40

2 13:09:02.67 06:58.54

3 13:16:18.90 07:16.23

4 13:23:41.41 07:22.52

5 13:31:03.19 07:21.78

6 13:38:45.26 07:42.07

128 GIULIANO DARIO 6 Tours

1 13:02:04.60 00:04.87

2 13:08:34.07 06:29.47

3 13:15:26.15 06:52.09

4 13:22:24.06 06:57.91

5 13:29:29.71 07:05.65

6 13:36:38.58 07:08.87

129 LAULAN NINO 5 Tours

1 13:02:04.19 00:04.46

2 13:10:23.53 08:19.34

3 13:19:48.14 09:24.61

4 13:28:36.13 08:48.00

5 13:37:52.25 09:16.12

130 DAULT ARTHUR 5 Tours

1 13:02:05.09 00:05.36

2 13:11:22.18 09:17.09

3 13:21:52.26 10:30.08

4 13:32:41.79 10:49.53

5 13:43:01.56 10:19.78

135 PAJOT DORIAN 4 Tours

1 13:03:35.44 00:04.73

2 13:13:03.12 09:27.68

3 13:23:28.35 10:25.24

4 13:33:48.17 10:19.82

136 TURON LABAR MATHEO 4 Tours

1 13:03:33.81 00:03.10

2 13:11:12.70 07:38.90



3 13:19:19.74 08:07.05

4 13:27:17.69 07:57.95

137 TORTIGUE ALAN 4 Tours

1 13:03:34.22 00:03.51

2 13:10:55.22 07:21.00

3 13:18:28.83 07:33.61

4 13:25:58.13 07:29.30

138 BLANQUIER BRYAN 4 Tours

1 13:03:34.04 00:03.33

2 13:11:38.16 08:04.12

3 13:19:36.42 07:58.26

4 13:27:53.22 08:16.81

139 LOIRE HORACIO 4 Tours

1 13:03:34.42 00:03.71

2 13:11:41.46 08:07.04

3 13:19:50.52 08:09.07

4 13:28:03.99 08:13.48

140 OMPRARET JUSTINE 4 Tours

1 13:03:34.06 00:03.35

2 13:11:51.95 08:17.90

3 13:20:14.24 08:22.29

4 13:28:47.46 08:33.23

141 AUBIER QUENTIN 4 Tours

1 13:03:33.76 00:03.05

2 13:11:40.63 08:06.88

3 13:21:36.52 09:55.90

4 13:31:23.26 09:46.75

142 ROUSSILLON ALBAN 4 Tours

1 13:03:35.63 00:04.92

2 13:12:30.07 08:54.44

3 13:21:37.19 09:07.13

4 13:32:05.81 10:28.63

143 LAMADON PAUL 4 Tours

1 13:03:35.17 00:04.46

2 13:11:49.90 08:14.74

3 13:20:10.89 08:20.99

4 13:28:42.48 08:31.59

144 NOGUES GABIN 4 Tours

1 13:03:34.91 00:04.20

2 13:12:36.72 09:01.82

3 13:22:26.20 09:49.49

4 13:32:34.77 10:08.57

145 LEPAGNEY_CORREIRA GUILLAUME 4 Tours

1 13:03:35.90 00:05.19

2 13:13:55.33 10:19.43

3 13:25:22.12 11:26.79

4 13:37:34.17 12:12.06

146 JEAUNEAU JACQUES 2 Tours

1 13:03:35.06 00:04.35

2 13:14:58.56 11:23.51



147 FABRE ELIOT 4 Tours

1 13:03:34.39 00:03.68

2 13:11:59.86 08:25.48

3 13:20:51.01 08:51.16

4 13:30:06.98 09:15.97

148 Laffargue Lucas 4 Tours

1 13:03:34.28 00:03.57

2 13:11:35.59 08:01.31

3 13:19:32.75 07:57.16

4 13:27:24.64 07:51.90

152 EMERAUD ANTOINE 6 Tours

1 15:08:30.20 00:07.48

2 15:18:16.85 09:46.65

3 15:29:19.22 11:02.38

4 15:40:04.86 10:45.65

5 15:51:46.72 11:41.87

6 16:02:46.01 10:59.29

154 DA COSTA FABIEN 8 Tours

1 15:08:26.10 00:03.38

2 15:15:09.73 06:43.64

3 15:22:01.19 06:51.47

4 15:28:57.19 06:56.00

5 15:35:55.43 06:58.24

6 15:43:08.92 07:13.50

7 15:50:35.24 07:26.33

8 15:58:03.13 07:27.89

155 CYRIL BRUNET 7 Tours

1 15:08:28.08 00:05.36

2 15:17:26.81 08:58.73

3 15:26:44.74 09:17.94

4 15:36:09.35 09:24.61

5 15:45:45.99 09:36.64

6 15:55:39.26 09:53.27

7 16:05:35.92 09:56.67

156 GUERNY BAPTISTE 8 Tours

1 15:08:27.85 00:05.13

2 15:15:14.98 06:47.14

3 15:22:32.28 07:17.31

4 15:29:48.90 07:16.62

5 15:37:43.51 07:54.62

6 15:45:38.30 07:54.79

7 15:54:38.91 09:00.61

8 16:04:39.42 10:00.51

157 TOULET JEAN LOUIS 9 Tours

1 15:08:30.13 00:07.41

2 15:15:09.00 06:38.88

3 15:21:47.94 06:38.95

4 15:28:29.78 06:41.84

5 15:35:20.93 06:51.16

6 15:42:12.50 06:51.58



7 15:49:06.76 06:54.27

8 15:56:03.47 06:56.71

9 16:03:07.42 07:03.95

159 CONFOLENS JEAN-LUC 7 Tours

1 15:08:29.15 00:06.43

2 15:16:45.35 08:16.21

3 15:25:20.62 08:35.27

4 15:34:37.81 09:17.20

5 15:44:06.53 09:28.72

6 15:53:31.20 09:24.68

7 16:03:33.92 10:02.73

161 GENTILLET ALBAN 7 Tours

1 15:08:28.06 00:05.34

2 15:15:58.28 07:30.22

3 15:24:09.49 08:11.22

4 15:32:21.15 08:11.67

5 15:40:38.49 08:17.35

6 15:48:54.56 08:16.07

7 15:57:37.57 08:43.02

162 CONFOLENS THOMAS 9 Tours

1 15:08:26.05 00:03.33

2 15:14:52.47 06:26.43

3 15:21:47.08 06:54.61

4 15:28:32.28 06:45.20

5 15:35:22.68 06:50.40

6 15:42:12.16 06:49.49

7 15:49:17.80 07:05.64

8 15:56:18.34 07:00.55

9 16:03:13.80 06:55.47

163 OLIVAN CHRISTOPHE 9 Tours

1 15:08:26.78 00:04.06

2 15:15:12.42 06:45.64

3 15:22:01.81 06:49.39

4 15:28:57.76 06:55.95

5 15:35:55.95 06:58.20

6 15:42:42.22 06:46.27

7 15:49:38.74 06:56.53

8 15:56:38.53 06:59.79

9 16:03:42.01 07:03.48

164 TALBOT GREGORY 7 Tours

1 15:08:27.92 00:05.20

2 15:16:30.72 08:02.80

3 15:24:57.45 08:26.73

4 15:33:47.91 08:50.47

5 15:42:57.13 09:09.22

6 15:52:40.38 09:43.26

7 16:03:01.55 10:21.17


